
Register for the Summer 
Reading Challenge on 

SUMMER READING  

ITTY BITTY PROGRAMS 
Book Babies (Ages 0-1) 
Mondays, June 9-23, July 7-14; 9:15 AM 
Family Time (Ages 0-3 1/2) 
Mondays, June 9-23, July 7-14; 10 AM 
Tuesdays, June 3-24, July 8-15; 10 AM 

PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS (AGES 3 1/2-6) 
Preschool Storytimes 
Tuesdays, June 3-July 8 & July 22 | 10 AM 
Tuesdays, June 3-17, July 1 & 8 | 1 PM 
Wednesdays, June 4-July 9 & July 23 | 10 AM 
Mondays, June 7 & July 9 | 6 PM 
Saturday, June 21 | 10 AM 
Get Ready for Kindergarten (Ages 4 1/2-6) 
Mondays, June 16 & July 14; 1 PM 
Wednesdays, June 18 & July 16; 1 PM 

SCHOOL AGE PROGRAMS (GRADES K-5) 
Masterpiece Makers: Kandinsky 
Tuesday, June 3; 6 PM –OR- 
Wednesday, June 4; 4:30 PM 
Super Salty Sand Art 
Wednesday, June 4; 1 PM –OR- 
Thursday, June 5; 1 PM 
First Chapter Fridays 
Fridays, June 6 & July 18; 4:30 PM 
Young Hoosier Book Club (Grades 3-5) 
Mondays, June 9 & July 14; 6 PM 
Story Tails with Love on a Leash 
Tuesdays, June 10 & July 8; 6:30 PM 
Lego Club 
Wednesdays, June 11 & July 9; 4 PM 
Surprise for Pop! 
Thursday, June 12; 5:30 PM 
Mix It Up! The Science of Color 
Friday, June 13; 10 AM –OR– 4:30 PM 
Masterpiece Makers: Kahlo 

Tuesday, June 17; 6 PM –OR- 
Wednesday, June 18; 4:30 PM 
Paws to Read 
Saturdays, June 21 & July 19; 11 AM 
The Crayon Man: a STEM Story 
Adventure 
Saturday, June 21; 2 PM –OR- 
Monday, June 23; 1 PM 
Craft Buffet 
Tuesday, June 24; 1 PM –OR- 
Wednesday, June 25; 1 PM 
Masterpiece Makers: Pollock 
Tuesday, June 24; 6 PM –OR- 
Wednesday, June 25; 4:30 PM 
Color Magic: A Hidden Rainbows STEM 
Lab 
Monday, June 30; 2 PM –OR- 
Tuesday, July 1; 4:30 PM 
Hogwarts House Colors 
Tuesday, July 1 (6-8 yos) 
Thursday, July 3 (9-11 yos) 
Magic of the Unicorn: Choose Your Own 
Adventure 
Tuesday, July 22; 6 PM 
Pokemon Party 
Friday, July 25; 10 AM-12 PM 

FAMILY PROGRAMS (ALL AGES) 
**NO REGISTRATION REQUIRED 
Lego Drop In** 
Monday, June 2; 4-7 PM 
Drop In Storytimes** 
Thursdays, June 5-July 10; 
10 AM 
Bright Star Theater:  
The Wizard of Oz** 
Friday, June 27; 10 AM 
Jigsaw Puzzle Jamboree 
Saturday, June 28; 1-3 PM 
Hedgehog Hannah** 
Wednesday, July 2;  
11:30 AM –OR– 5:30 PM 
Foam Party** 
Friday, July 11; 2 PM 

TEEN/TWEEN PROGRAMS  
(GRADES 6-12, UP TO AGE 19) 
Teen Council 
Monday, June 2; 4-7 PM 
Monday, July 7; 4 PM 
Stand on a Soapbox 
Wednesday, June 4; 2:30 PM 
Tie Dye Sharpie Art 
Tuesday, June 10; 12 PM 
Level UP: Gaming Club 
Wednesdays, June 11 & July 9; 5 PM –OR– 6 PM 
Pride & Prejudice & Pinkies Up 
Thursday, June 12; 5 PM 
Anime Club 
Thursdays, June 19 & July 17; 5:30 PM 
Board Game Bonanza 
Friday, June 20; 4 PM 
Book Besties 
Mondays, June 23 & July 28; 5 PM 
Knit Night 
Wednesday, June 25; 5 PM 
Hit List Book Club 
Thursdays, June 26 & July 24; 6 PM 
Tween Escape Room (Grades 6-8) 
Tuesday, July 15; 1 PM 
Teen Murder Mystery (Grades 9-12) 
Tuesday, July 15; 4:30 PM 
Dorm Friendly Food  (Grades 9-12) 
Wednesday, July 23; 6 PM 
Back to School Glow Up Party 
Friday, July 25; 7-9 PM 
Donut Panic! 
Wednesday, July 30; 4:30-8 PM 
Thursday, July 31; 4:30-8 PM 

VIRTUAL/TAKE & MAKE 
 

Take & Make Clay 
Mosaic (School Age) 
Monday, June 16 

SUMMER READING KICKOFF 
Monday, June 2 

4-7 PM 
Kona Ice, live DJ, games, bounce 
house, face painting, photo booth 

The library will be closed Friday, July 4 for Independence Day 

Registration required unless otherwise noted 
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PARTNER PROGRAMS  
 

ICode Coding Camps (School Age) 
https://icodeschool.com 
 
Crouching Tigers (PreK-School Age) 
https://crouchingtigers.com 

Parking lot 
construction will 
continue through 

the summer 


